ID

3524
128971
482481
147104

11996

53143
328178
110266
265015
445369
310692

CERT LASTNAME
1055436630 BALLESTEROS
1055305722 CANALES
1055465028 CANALES
1053774655 CHAVEZ
1053240311 CHAVEZ
1055411000 GARCIA
1054139592 HINOJOSA
1053431036 HINOJOSA
1053261343 POSADAS
1054799761 SEGURA
1053529546 TOVAR

FIRSTNAME
IRMA
BENILDE
OFELIA
LYDIA
MARTA
MARIA
ALONZO
PRISCILA
ANGELITA
LUCIA
JESUS

MIDDLENANSUFF ADDRESS

REBECCA

INEZ
RAMOS

UBALDO

918 N 17TH ST, MCALLEN 78501
2069 LINDBERG CIR, MCALLEN 78501
2069 LINDBERG CIR, MCALLEN 78501
1308 S 20TH ST, MCALLEN 78501
1308 S 20TH ST, MCALLEN 78501
2108 LINDBERG CIR, MCALLEN 78501
3201 N 19 1/2 ST, MCALLEN 78501
3201 N 19 1/2 ST, MCALLEN 78501
2200 PECAN BLVD #11, MCALLEN 78501
109 E VINE AVE, MCALLEN 78501
1213 KERRIA AVE, MCALLEN 78501

CHECK-IN

4/28/2015 15:38
4/28/2015 15:32
4/28/2015 15:32

4/28/2015 9:17

4/28/2015 9:16
4/28/2015 12:56
4/28/2015 10:02
4/28/2015 10:01
4/28/2015 10:10
4/28/2015 10:32
4/28/2015 15:48

PRECINCSITE

66.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
27.01
67.01
67.01
37.01
34.01
134.01

Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community
Palmview Community

BALLOT STYLE

MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 5
MCA DISTRICT 6
MCA DISTRICT 5



